MOD-EXT-IO
V1.09 p. 1 from 5
External expansion module for
automation control for SETEBOS
devices, HYPERION-105-X-IO1W
and HYPERION-30x-3
• Extension of the number of IO interfaces to
SETEBOS, HYPERION-105-X-IO1W and

Additional accessories:
• LT-19-TS-35-02 - 19" DIN rail in an enclosure that allows rack mounting.
                                             Dimensions: 19" x 3U x 202-302mm (adjustable depth). Weight: 2.5kg
List of proposed power supplies for BITSTREAM devices
Designation of the
power supply
Output
voltage
range
nominal
output
power
Operating
temperature
DC W
ZAS-24-25-W-T 24 V 25 -30°C ~ +70°C
ZAS-48-25-W-T 48 V 25 -30°C ~ +70°C
ZAS-24-25-S-T 24 V 25 -30°C ~ +70°C
ZAS-48-25-S-T 48 V 25 -30°C ~ +70°C
ZAS-24-20-R-T 24 V 20 -20°C ~ +70°C
ZAS-48V56-40-R-T 48 - 56 V 40 -20°C ~ +70°C
                                                Legend of designations: W - plug-in; S - standalone; R - for DIN rail.
Available interfaces:
16I2O1 - module equipped with 16 inputs and 2 outputs
16O1 - module equipped with 16 outputs